
Weston County Official Precinct-by-Precinct Summary
Wyoming Primary Election - August 18, 2020

Precinct R. Mark
Armstrong

Devon
Cade

John
Holtz

Michael
Kemler

Cynthia M.
Lummis

Bryan E
Miller

1-1 13 5 7 3 202 58
1-2 5 1 7 0 139 49
2-1 6 3 5 1 54 22
3-1 13 0 2 8 105 22
4-1 15 0 3 5 187 36
5-1 11 4 4 2 162 35
5-2 11 1 3 3 147 30
5-3 8 9 5 5 166 24
Total 82 23 36 27 1,162 276

United States Senator

Republican
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Precinct

1-1
1-2
2-1
3-1
4-1
5-1
5-2
5-3
Total

Donna
Rice

Star
Roselli

Robert G.
Short

Josh
Wheeler Write-Ins Overvotes Undervotes

35 0 29 12 0 2 12
27 1 33 8 1 1 14

8 0 7 0 0 0 4
5 1 14 5 1 0 10

23 2 20 9 0 0 16
16 2 11 10 0 1 13
23 0 23 8 1 1 11
14 1 12 9 3 3 11

151 7 149 61 6 8 91

United States Senator, Continued

Republican, Continued
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Precinct

1-1
1-2
2-1
3-1
4-1
5-1
5-2
5-3
Total

Kenneth R.
Casner

Merav Ben
David

James Kirk
DeBrine

Yana
Ludwig

Nathan
Wendt

Rex
Wilde Write-Ins Overvotes Undervotes

1 8 3 2 1 5 0 0 0
2 10 2 6 1 2 0 0 0
1 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0
0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0
2 4 1 1 1 3 0 0 0
0 3 1 4 3 2 1 0 2
1 3 1 2 2 1 0 0 1
0 7 1 6 2 0 0 0 0
7 37 9 25 11 14 1 0 3

United States Senator, Continued

Democratic
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Precinct

1-1
1-2
2-1
3-1
4-1
5-1
5-2
5-3
Total

Liz
Cheney

Blake
Stanley Write-Ins Overvotes Undervotes

260 106 0 0 12
198 79 1 1 7

73 33 1 0 3
124 55 1 0 6
207 98 1 0 10
185 70 0 0 16
182 67 2 0 11
180 82 2 1 5

1,409 590 8 2 70

United States Representative

Republican
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Precinct

1-1
1-2
2-1
3-1
4-1
5-1
5-2
5-3
Total

Carl
Beach

Lynnette
Grey Bull

Carol
Hafner Write-Ins Overvotes Undervotes

3 10 7 0 0 0
3 13 7 0 0 0
0 2 2 0 0 0
1 4 0 0 0 0
2 4 6 0 0 0
5 4 5 1 0 1
7 1 2 0 0 1
3 8 4 0 0 1

24 46 33 1 0 3

United States Representative, Continued

Democratic
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Precinct

1-1
1-2
2-1
3-1
4-1
5-1
5-2
5-3
Total

Tyler
Lindholm

Chip
Neiman Write-Ins Overvotes Undervotes Write-Ins Overvotes Undervotes

- - - - - - - -
109 169 0 0 8 1 0 22

47 59 1 0 3 1 0 3
74 111 0 0 1 0 0 5

168 146 0 0 2 1 0 11
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -

398 485 1 0 14 3 0 41

Democratic

House District 1

Republican
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Precinct

1-1
1-2
2-1
3-1
4-1
5-1
5-2
5-3
Total

Hans
Hunt Write-Ins Overvotes Undervotes Write-Ins Overvotes Undervotes

319 13 0 46 1 0 19
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -

223 4 0 44 2 0 14
217 2 0 43 0 0 11
238 2 0 30 2 0 14
997 21 0 163 5 0 58

Democratic

House District 2

Republican
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